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3 EEEE G 1 UD/31665 FATTOR ROBERTA 12/09/1980 UD 48 0 41 36 0 125  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE G 2 UD/31494 FIORE FILOMENA PATRIZIA 26/07/1981 FG 45 0 41 36 3 125 X S 2007 0   
3 EEEE G 3 UD/31593 LONDERO FEDERICO 13/04/1982 UD 49 0 40 36 0 125  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE G 4 UD/31904 SANJAKDAR LAILA 25/07/1972 TV 38 0 42 36 9 125  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE G 5 UD/31975 PALMISANO BEATRICE 24/01/1982 TA 42 0 42 36 4 124  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE G 6 UD/49995 PALMIERI MARZIA 15/09/1976 FG 44 0 40 36 4 124  S 2011 2011   
3 EEEE G 7 UD/31483 IACONCIG LAURA 08/05/1984 UD 36 0 41 36 9 122  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE G 8 UD/31051 CASTIGLIONE FRANCESCA 22/03/1979 UD 36 0 42 36 6 120  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE G 9 UD/31609 LO MONTE SONIA 27/03/1984 UD 36 0 42 36 6 120  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE G 10 UD/31131 RUMIZ ERICA 16/12/1983 UD 36 0 41 36 6 119 X S 2007 0  D
3 EEEE G 11 UD/31397 BOEZIO ILENIA 09/09/1982 UD 39 0 41 36 3 119  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE G 12 UD/31010 CHIAPOLINO CHIARA 03/04/1982 UD 36 0 41 36 6 119  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE G 13 UD/31671 MICHELOTTI SILVIA 19/02/1980 UD 36 0 42 36 3 117  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE G 14 UD/31887 GROSSO LAURA 13/12/1981 UD 39 0 42 36 0 117  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE G 15 UD/31794 SARO MARTINA 27/02/1982 UD 30 0 41 36 9 116  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE G 16 UD/32026 PITTANA LISA 13/10/1973 UD 31 0 42 36 6 115 X S 2007 0   
3 EEEE G 17 UD/31166 ROS GIULIANA 05/10/1978 PN 30 0 42 36 7 115  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE G 18 UD/31117 CARDELLI PATRICIA 27/06/1975 AP 30 0 42 36 7 115  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE G 19 UD/32105 PASQUARIELLO CHIARA 19/03/1986 TS 27 0 42 36 9 114  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE G 20 UD/31921 PACE LEONARDO 02/06/1984 SA 36 0 41 36 0 113  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE G 21 UD/31458 DE CONTI EVELYN 03/09/1985 UD 27 0 42 36 7 112  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE G 22 UD/31894 VELLA ANNA MARIA 29/05/1983 PA 27 0 42 36 7 112  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE G 23 UD/31167 ROTA MICHELA 03/02/1973 UD 27 0 42 36 6 111  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE G 24 UD/31342 MISSON MONICA 26/05/1984 UD 24 0 41 36 9 110  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE G 25 UD/31618 LEITA DAMIANA 11/07/1978 UD 31 0 42 36 0 109  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE G 26 UD/30995 COZZI LUISA 28/01/1986 UD 24 0 42 36 6 108  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE G 27 UD/31705 MORO PAOLO 18/09/1973 UD 27 0 41 36 0 104  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE G 28 UD/31594 LONDERO CHIARA 12/08/1985 UD 27 0 40 36 0 103  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE G 29 UD/32078 NERI MIRELLA MARIA 23/06/1975 VC 18 0 40 36 7 101  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE G 30 UD/31686 MALISAN ROSSANA 22/03/1975 UD 15 0 41 36 7 99  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE G 31 UD/31489 FABIANI SILVIA 24/08/1987 UD 12 0 42 36 9 99  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE G 32 UD/31326 DORLIGH GLORIA 20/02/1986 UD 12 0 42 36 9 99  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE G 33 UD/31672 MAIER FRANCESCA 12/10/1984 UD 12 0 41 36 9 98  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE G 34 UD/46939 TODARO ANGELASSUNTA 16/10/1986 AG 15 0 40 36 7 98  S 2009 0   
3 EEEE G 35 UD/31511 MATIZ MANUELA 08/01/1983 UD 14 0 41 36 6 97  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE G 36 UD/31718 FINATTI SYNDY 03/02/1987 UD 12 0 42 36 6 96  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE G 37 UD/31790 SCARATTI SERENA 05/11/1975 UD 12 0 42 36 6 96  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE G 38 UD/31867 VALLE VALENTINA 06/06/1986 UD 12 0 41 36 6 95  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE G 39 UD/32089 POLVERINO MARINELLA 02/03/1981 UD 12 0 41 36 6 95  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE G 40 UD/31930 TONDOLO ELISA 17/07/1986 UD 12 0 42 36 3 93  S 2007 0   
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3 EEEE G 41 UD/30998 COLLALTO LEANDRA 07/07/1986 UD 12 0 42 36 3 93  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE G 42 UD/31150 ARAMINI MARIA STELLA 13/05/1986 UD 12 0 41 36 3 92  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE G 43 UD/31929 TOMADINI SAMANTA 08/07/1986 UD 12 0 41 36 3 92  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE G 44 UD/32076 PITTON FRANCESCA 26/07/1985 UD 12 0 40 36 3 91  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE G 45 UD/53250 SCARPA BIANCAMARIA 06/02/1980 SA 13 0 42 36 0 91  S 2014 2014   
3 EEEE G 46 UD/31883 ZOSSI ANNA 11/11/1980 UD 6 0 42 36 6 90 X S 2007 0   
3 EEEE G 47 UD/47093 DALLA COSTA SONIA 16/12/1982 UD 12 0 42 30 6 90  S 2009 0   
3 EEEE G 48 UD/31689 MOSSENTA MICHELA 28/07/1986 UD 0 0 42 36 9 87  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE G 49 UD/31873 ZAMPAR VERONICA 17/03/1987 UD 0 0 42 36 9 87  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE G 50 UD/46922 VARUTTI ILENIA 07/01/1987 UD 0 0 41 36 9 86  S 2009 0   
3 EEEE G 51 UD/31504 FERLIZZA DAVIDE 04/02/1982 UD 0 0 41 36 6 83  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE G 52 UD/47062 MIONE ELENA 20/02/1987 UD 0 0 41 36 6 83  S 2009 0   
3 EEEE G 53 UD/32165 DE GREGORI GENNIFER 11/10/1984 UD 0 0 40 36 6 82  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE G 54 UD/47020 LUGATTI ELISA 02/03/1985 UD 0 0 42 34 6 82  S 2009 0   
3 EEEE G 55 UD/31835 STOCCO BARBARA 09/04/1971 UD 3 0 41 34 3 81  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE G 56 UD/47143 DE GREGORI PIETRO 06/06/1969 NA 3 0 41 36 0 80  S 2009 0   
3 EEEE G 57 UD/53225 DE BLASIO DANIELA 06/02/1985 FG 12 0 42 26 0 80  S 2014 2014   
3 EEEE G 58 UD/32074 PACE VALENTINA 21/12/1985 PZ 0 0 40 36 3 79  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE G 59 UD/47249 PLOZNER EMILY 28/10/1986 UD 0 0 41 34 3 78  S 2009 0   
3 EEEE G 60 UD/31820 SEGANTIN GIOIA 23/01/1986 PR 0 0 41 36 0 77  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE G 61 UD/31751 FANCIULLO STEFANIA 18/06/1973 LE 3 0 42 24 6 75  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE G 62 UD/47071 CASAMASSIMA SAVINA 30/12/1964 UD 3 0 42 26 3 74 X S 2009 0   
3 EEEE G 63 UD/47122 BORANDO SARA 19/05/1988 UD 0 0 42 24 6 72  S 2009 0   
3 EEEE G 64 UD/50001 LAZZAROLI ANNACHIARA 27/01/1987 CS 0 0 41 24 6 71  S 2011 2011   
3 EEEE G 65 UD/47023 FABBRO ELENA 17/10/1988 UD 0 0 42 24 3 69  S 2009 0   
3 EEEE G 66 UD/46925 VERTALDI LUISA 28/06/1988 UD 0 0 41 24 3 68  S 2009 0   
3 EEEE G 67 UD/47128 BERTOLI STEFANIA 16/02/1988 UD 0 0 41 24 3 68  S 2009 0   
3 EEEE G 68 UD/50223 CALLIGARO ANNA 01/03/1986 UD 0 0 40 26 0 66  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE G 69 UD/47106 DEL ZOTTO GIULIA 16/12/1988 UD 0 0 42 24 0 66  S 2009 0   
3 EEEE G 70 UD/46944 TONUTTI EMMA 14/03/1988 UD 0 0 42 24 0 66  S 2009 0   
3 EEEE G 71 UD/29711 GIGLIO TIZIANA 18/11/1974 CT 10 0 12 0 3 25  N 2005 2005   
3 EEEE G 72 UD/53226 DE VITA ROSA 29/05/1967 NA 0 0 16 0 0 16  N 2014 2014   
3 EEEE G 73 UD/20262 DI RONCO ROSALMA 30/03/1966 UD 84 0 12 36 2 134  S 2000 0   
3 EEEE G 74 UD/50111 VIRGILIO SELENA 02/03/1980 BA 43 0 11 36 3 93  S 2011 2011   
3 EEEE G 75 UD/31631 FERESIN MARTINA 28/06/1987 GO 0 0 42 36 0 78  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE G 76 UD/53209 BARBATO MAURIZIO 30/07/1977 NA 12 0 42 0 1 55 X S 2014 2014   
3 EEEE G 77 UD/49973 DI LILLO STEFANIA 21/10/1975 CE 3 0 14 36 0 53  S 2011 2011   
3 EEEE G 78 UD/47142 GREGORUTTI CRISTIANA 02/10/1988 UD 0 0 42 4 0 46  S 2009 0   
4 EEEE G 79 UD/53099 ROMANIN PAOLA 14/07/1977 TO 12 0 42 24 6 84 X S 2012 0   
3 EEEE H 1 UD/31665 FATTOR ROBERTA 12/09/1980 UD 48 0 41 36 0 125  S 2007 0   
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3 EEEE H 2 UD/31494 FIORE FILOMENA PATRIZIA 26/07/1981 FG 45 0 41 36 3 125 X S 2007 0   
3 EEEE H 3 UD/31593 LONDERO FEDERICO 13/04/1982 UD 49 0 40 36 0 125  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE H 4 UD/31904 SANJAKDAR LAILA 25/07/1972 TV 38 0 42 36 9 125  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE H 5 UD/31975 PALMISANO BEATRICE 24/01/1982 TA 42 0 42 36 4 124  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE H 6 UD/49995 PALMIERI MARZIA 15/09/1976 FG 44 0 40 36 4 124  S 2011 2011   
3 EEEE H 7 UD/31483 IACONCIG LAURA 08/05/1984 UD 36 0 41 36 9 122  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE H 8 UD/31051 CASTIGLIONE FRANCESCA 22/03/1979 UD 36 0 42 36 6 120  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE H 9 UD/31609 LO MONTE SONIA 27/03/1984 UD 36 0 42 36 6 120  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE H 10 UD/31131 RUMIZ ERICA 16/12/1983 UD 36 0 41 36 6 119 X S 2007 0  D
3 EEEE H 11 UD/31397 BOEZIO ILENIA 09/09/1982 UD 39 0 41 36 3 119  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE H 12 UD/31010 CHIAPOLINO CHIARA 03/04/1982 UD 36 0 41 36 6 119  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE H 13 UD/31671 MICHELOTTI SILVIA 19/02/1980 UD 36 0 42 36 3 117  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE H 14 UD/31887 GROSSO LAURA 13/12/1981 UD 39 0 42 36 0 117  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE H 15 UD/31794 SARO MARTINA 27/02/1982 UD 30 0 41 36 9 116  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE H 16 UD/32026 PITTANA LISA 13/10/1973 UD 31 0 42 36 6 115 X S 2007 0   
3 EEEE H 17 UD/31166 ROS GIULIANA 05/10/1978 PN 30 0 42 36 7 115  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE H 18 UD/31117 CARDELLI PATRICIA 27/06/1975 AP 30 0 42 36 7 115  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE H 19 UD/32105 PASQUARIELLO CHIARA 19/03/1986 TS 27 0 42 36 9 114  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE H 20 UD/31921 PACE LEONARDO 02/06/1984 SA 36 0 41 36 0 113  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE H 21 UD/31458 DE CONTI EVELYN 03/09/1985 UD 27 0 42 36 7 112  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE H 22 UD/31894 VELLA ANNA MARIA 29/05/1983 PA 27 0 42 36 7 112  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE H 23 UD/31167 ROTA MICHELA 03/02/1973 UD 27 0 42 36 6 111  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE H 24 UD/31342 MISSON MONICA 26/05/1984 UD 24 0 41 36 9 110  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE H 25 UD/31618 LEITA DAMIANA 11/07/1978 UD 31 0 42 36 0 109  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE H 26 UD/30995 COZZI LUISA 28/01/1986 UD 24 0 42 36 6 108  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE H 27 UD/31705 MORO PAOLO 18/09/1973 UD 27 0 41 36 0 104  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE H 28 UD/31594 LONDERO CHIARA 12/08/1985 UD 27 0 40 36 0 103  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE H 29 UD/32078 NERI MIRELLA MARIA 23/06/1975 VC 18 0 40 36 7 101  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE H 30 UD/31686 MALISAN ROSSANA 22/03/1975 UD 15 0 41 36 7 99  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE H 31 UD/31489 FABIANI SILVIA 24/08/1987 UD 12 0 42 36 9 99  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE H 32 UD/31326 DORLIGH GLORIA 20/02/1986 UD 12 0 42 36 9 99  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE H 33 UD/31672 MAIER FRANCESCA 12/10/1984 UD 12 0 41 36 9 98  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE H 34 UD/46939 TODARO ANGELASSUNTA 16/10/1986 AG 15 0 40 36 7 98  S 2009 0   
3 EEEE H 35 UD/31511 MATIZ MANUELA 08/01/1983 UD 14 0 41 36 6 97  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE H 36 UD/31718 FINATTI SYNDY 03/02/1987 UD 12 0 42 36 6 96  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE H 37 UD/31790 SCARATTI SERENA 05/11/1975 UD 12 0 42 36 6 96  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE H 38 UD/31867 VALLE VALENTINA 06/06/1986 UD 12 0 41 36 6 95  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE H 39 UD/32089 POLVERINO MARINELLA 02/03/1981 UD 12 0 41 36 6 95  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE H 40 UD/31930 TONDOLO ELISA 17/07/1986 UD 12 0 42 36 3 93  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE H 41 UD/30998 COLLALTO LEANDRA 07/07/1986 UD 12 0 42 36 3 93  S 2007 0   
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3 EEEE H 42 UD/31150 ARAMINI MARIA STELLA 13/05/1986 UD 12 0 41 36 3 92  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE H 43 UD/31929 TOMADINI SAMANTA 08/07/1986 UD 12 0 41 36 3 92  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE H 44 UD/32076 PITTON FRANCESCA 26/07/1985 UD 12 0 40 36 3 91  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE H 45 UD/53250 SCARPA BIANCAMARIA 06/02/1980 SA 13 0 42 36 0 91  S 2014 2014   
3 EEEE H 46 UD/31883 ZOSSI ANNA 11/11/1980 UD 6 0 42 36 6 90 X S 2007 0   
3 EEEE H 47 UD/47093 DALLA COSTA SONIA 16/12/1982 UD 12 0 42 30 6 90  S 2009 0   
3 EEEE H 48 UD/31689 MOSSENTA MICHELA 28/07/1986 UD 0 0 42 36 9 87  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE H 49 UD/31873 ZAMPAR VERONICA 17/03/1987 UD 0 0 42 36 9 87  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE H 50 UD/46922 VARUTTI ILENIA 07/01/1987 UD 0 0 41 36 9 86  S 2009 0   
3 EEEE H 51 UD/31504 FERLIZZA DAVIDE 04/02/1982 UD 0 0 41 36 6 83  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE H 52 UD/47062 MIONE ELENA 20/02/1987 UD 0 0 41 36 6 83  S 2009 0   
3 EEEE H 53 UD/32165 DE GREGORI GENNIFER 11/10/1984 UD 0 0 40 36 6 82  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE H 54 UD/47020 LUGATTI ELISA 02/03/1985 UD 0 0 42 34 6 82  S 2009 0   
3 EEEE H 55 UD/31835 STOCCO BARBARA 09/04/1971 UD 3 0 41 34 3 81  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE H 56 UD/47143 DE GREGORI PIETRO 06/06/1969 NA 3 0 41 36 0 80  S 2009 0   
3 EEEE H 57 UD/53225 DE BLASIO DANIELA 06/02/1985 FG 12 0 42 26 0 80  S 2014 2014   
3 EEEE H 58 UD/32074 PACE VALENTINA 21/12/1985 PZ 0 0 40 36 3 79  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE H 59 UD/47249 PLOZNER EMILY 28/10/1986 UD 0 0 41 34 3 78  S 2009 0   
3 EEEE H 60 UD/31820 SEGANTIN GIOIA 23/01/1986 PR 0 0 41 36 0 77  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE H 61 UD/31751 FANCIULLO STEFANIA 18/06/1973 LE 3 0 42 24 6 75  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE H 62 UD/47071 CASAMASSIMA SAVINA 30/12/1964 UD 3 0 42 26 3 74 X S 2009 0   
3 EEEE H 63 UD/47122 BORANDO SARA 19/05/1988 UD 0 0 42 24 6 72  S 2009 0   
3 EEEE H 64 UD/50001 LAZZAROLI ANNACHIARA 27/01/1987 CS 0 0 41 24 6 71  S 2011 2011   
3 EEEE H 65 UD/47023 FABBRO ELENA 17/10/1988 UD 0 0 42 24 3 69  S 2009 0   
3 EEEE H 66 UD/46925 VERTALDI LUISA 28/06/1988 UD 0 0 41 24 3 68  S 2009 0   
3 EEEE H 67 UD/47128 BERTOLI STEFANIA 16/02/1988 UD 0 0 41 24 3 68  S 2009 0   
3 EEEE H 68 UD/50223 CALLIGARO ANNA 01/03/1986 UD 0 0 40 26 0 66  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE H 69 UD/47106 DEL ZOTTO GIULIA 16/12/1988 UD 0 0 42 24 0 66  S 2009 0   
3 EEEE H 70 UD/46944 TONUTTI EMMA 14/03/1988 UD 0 0 42 24 0 66  S 2009 0   
3 EEEE H 71 UD/29711 GIGLIO TIZIANA 18/11/1974 CT 10 0 12 0 3 25  N 2005 2005   
3 EEEE H 72 UD/53226 DE VITA ROSA 29/05/1967 NA 0 0 16 0 0 16  N 2014 2014   
3 EEEE H 73 UD/29715 DI GIORNO ANTONIETTA 13/06/1962 CS 0 0 13 0 0 13 X S 2005 2005   
3 EEEE H 74 UD/20262 DI RONCO ROSALMA 30/03/1966 UD 84 0 12 36 2 134  S 2000 0   
3 EEEE H 75 UD/50111 VIRGILIO SELENA 02/03/1980 BA 43 0 11 36 3 93  S 2011 2011   
3 EEEE H 76 UD/31631 FERESIN MARTINA 28/06/1987 GO 0 0 42 36 0 78  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE H 77 UD/53209 BARBATO MAURIZIO 30/07/1977 NA 12 0 42 0 1 55 X S 2014 2014   
3 EEEE H 78 UD/49973 DI LILLO STEFANIA 21/10/1975 CE 3 0 14 36 0 53  S 2011 2011   
3 EEEE H 79 UD/47142 GREGORUTTI CRISTIANA 02/10/1988 UD 0 0 42 4 0 46  S 2009 0   
4 EEEE H 80 UD/53099 ROMANIN PAOLA 14/07/1977 TO 12 0 42 24 6 84 X S 2012 0   
3 EEEE I 1 UD/31665 FATTOR ROBERTA 12/09/1980 UD 48 0 41 36 0 125  S 2007 0   
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3 EEEE I 2 UD/31494 FIORE FILOMENA PATRIZIA 26/07/1981 FG 45 0 41 36 3 125 X S 2007 0   
3 EEEE I 3 UD/31593 LONDERO FEDERICO 13/04/1982 UD 49 0 40 36 0 125  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE I 4 UD/31904 SANJAKDAR LAILA 25/07/1972 TV 38 0 42 36 9 125  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE I 5 UD/31975 PALMISANO BEATRICE 24/01/1982 TA 42 0 42 36 4 124  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE I 6 UD/49995 PALMIERI MARZIA 15/09/1976 FG 44 0 40 36 4 124  S 2011 2011   
3 EEEE I 7 UD/31483 IACONCIG LAURA 08/05/1984 UD 36 0 41 36 9 122  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE I 8 UD/31051 CASTIGLIONE FRANCESCA 22/03/1979 UD 36 0 42 36 6 120  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE I 9 UD/31609 LO MONTE SONIA 27/03/1984 UD 36 0 42 36 6 120  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE I 10 UD/31131 RUMIZ ERICA 16/12/1983 UD 36 0 41 36 6 119 X S 2007 0  D
3 EEEE I 11 UD/31397 BOEZIO ILENIA 09/09/1982 UD 39 0 41 36 3 119  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE I 12 UD/31010 CHIAPOLINO CHIARA 03/04/1982 UD 36 0 41 36 6 119  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE I 13 UD/31671 MICHELOTTI SILVIA 19/02/1980 UD 36 0 42 36 3 117  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE I 14 UD/31887 GROSSO LAURA 13/12/1981 UD 39 0 42 36 0 117  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE I 15 UD/31794 SARO MARTINA 27/02/1982 UD 30 0 41 36 9 116  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE I 16 UD/32026 PITTANA LISA 13/10/1973 UD 31 0 42 36 6 115 X S 2007 0   
3 EEEE I 17 UD/31166 ROS GIULIANA 05/10/1978 PN 30 0 42 36 7 115  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE I 18 UD/31117 CARDELLI PATRICIA 27/06/1975 AP 30 0 42 36 7 115  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE I 19 UD/32105 PASQUARIELLO CHIARA 19/03/1986 TS 27 0 42 36 9 114  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE I 20 UD/31921 PACE LEONARDO 02/06/1984 SA 36 0 41 36 0 113  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE I 21 UD/31458 DE CONTI EVELYN 03/09/1985 UD 27 0 42 36 7 112  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE I 22 UD/31894 VELLA ANNA MARIA 29/05/1983 PA 27 0 42 36 7 112  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE I 23 UD/31167 ROTA MICHELA 03/02/1973 UD 27 0 42 36 6 111  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE I 24 UD/31342 MISSON MONICA 26/05/1984 UD 24 0 41 36 9 110  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE I 25 UD/31618 LEITA DAMIANA 11/07/1978 UD 31 0 42 36 0 109  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE I 26 UD/30995 COZZI LUISA 28/01/1986 UD 24 0 42 36 6 108  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE I 27 UD/31705 MORO PAOLO 18/09/1973 UD 27 0 41 36 0 104  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE I 28 UD/31594 LONDERO CHIARA 12/08/1985 UD 27 0 40 36 0 103  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE I 29 UD/32078 NERI MIRELLA MARIA 23/06/1975 VC 18 0 40 36 7 101  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE I 30 UD/31686 MALISAN ROSSANA 22/03/1975 UD 15 0 41 36 7 99  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE I 31 UD/31489 FABIANI SILVIA 24/08/1987 UD 12 0 42 36 9 99  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE I 32 UD/31326 DORLIGH GLORIA 20/02/1986 UD 12 0 42 36 9 99  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE I 33 UD/31672 MAIER FRANCESCA 12/10/1984 UD 12 0 41 36 9 98  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE I 34 UD/46939 TODARO ANGELASSUNTA 16/10/1986 AG 15 0 40 36 7 98  S 2009 0   
3 EEEE I 35 UD/31511 MATIZ MANUELA 08/01/1983 UD 14 0 41 36 6 97  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE I 36 UD/31718 FINATTI SYNDY 03/02/1987 UD 12 0 42 36 6 96  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE I 37 UD/31790 SCARATTI SERENA 05/11/1975 UD 12 0 42 36 6 96  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE I 38 UD/31867 VALLE VALENTINA 06/06/1986 UD 12 0 41 36 6 95  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE I 39 UD/32089 POLVERINO MARINELLA 02/03/1981 UD 12 0 41 36 6 95  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE I 40 UD/31930 TONDOLO ELISA 17/07/1986 UD 12 0 42 36 3 93  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE I 41 UD/30998 COLLALTO LEANDRA 07/07/1986 UD 12 0 42 36 3 93  S 2007 0   
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3 EEEE I 42 UD/31150 ARAMINI MARIA STELLA 13/05/1986 UD 12 0 41 36 3 92  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE I 43 UD/31929 TOMADINI SAMANTA 08/07/1986 UD 12 0 41 36 3 92  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE I 44 UD/32076 PITTON FRANCESCA 26/07/1985 UD 12 0 40 36 3 91  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE I 45 UD/53250 SCARPA BIANCAMARIA 06/02/1980 SA 13 0 42 36 0 91  S 2014 2014   
3 EEEE I 46 UD/31883 ZOSSI ANNA 11/11/1980 UD 6 0 42 36 6 90 X S 2007 0   
3 EEEE I 47 UD/47093 DALLA COSTA SONIA 16/12/1982 UD 12 0 42 30 6 90  S 2009 0   
3 EEEE I 48 UD/31689 MOSSENTA MICHELA 28/07/1986 UD 0 0 42 36 9 87  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE I 49 UD/31873 ZAMPAR VERONICA 17/03/1987 UD 0 0 42 36 9 87  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE I 50 UD/46922 VARUTTI ILENIA 07/01/1987 UD 0 0 41 36 9 86  S 2009 0   
3 EEEE I 51 UD/31504 FERLIZZA DAVIDE 04/02/1982 UD 0 0 41 36 6 83  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE I 52 UD/47062 MIONE ELENA 20/02/1987 UD 0 0 41 36 6 83  S 2009 0   
3 EEEE I 53 UD/32165 DE GREGORI GENNIFER 11/10/1984 UD 0 0 40 36 6 82  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE I 54 UD/47020 LUGATTI ELISA 02/03/1985 UD 0 0 42 34 6 82  S 2009 0   
3 EEEE I 55 UD/31835 STOCCO BARBARA 09/04/1971 UD 3 0 41 34 3 81  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE I 56 UD/47143 DE GREGORI PIETRO 06/06/1969 NA 3 0 41 36 0 80  S 2009 0   
3 EEEE I 57 UD/53225 DE BLASIO DANIELA 06/02/1985 FG 12 0 42 26 0 80  S 2014 2014   
3 EEEE I 58 UD/32074 PACE VALENTINA 21/12/1985 PZ 0 0 40 36 3 79  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE I 59 UD/47249 PLOZNER EMILY 28/10/1986 UD 0 0 41 34 3 78  S 2009 0   
3 EEEE I 60 UD/31820 SEGANTIN GIOIA 23/01/1986 PR 0 0 41 36 0 77  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE I 61 UD/31751 FANCIULLO STEFANIA 18/06/1973 LE 3 0 42 24 6 75  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE I 62 UD/47071 CASAMASSIMA SAVINA 30/12/1964 UD 3 0 42 26 3 74 X S 2009 0   
3 EEEE I 63 UD/47122 BORANDO SARA 19/05/1988 UD 0 0 42 24 6 72  S 2009 0   
3 EEEE I 64 UD/50001 LAZZAROLI ANNACHIARA 27/01/1987 CS 0 0 41 24 6 71  S 2011 2011   
3 EEEE I 65 UD/47023 FABBRO ELENA 17/10/1988 UD 0 0 42 24 3 69  S 2009 0   
3 EEEE I 66 UD/46925 VERTALDI LUISA 28/06/1988 UD 0 0 41 24 3 68  S 2009 0   
3 EEEE I 67 UD/47128 BERTOLI STEFANIA 16/02/1988 UD 0 0 41 24 3 68  S 2009 0   
3 EEEE I 68 UD/50223 CALLIGARO ANNA 01/03/1986 UD 0 0 40 26 0 66  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE I 69 UD/47106 DEL ZOTTO GIULIA 16/12/1988 UD 0 0 42 24 0 66  S 2009 0   
3 EEEE I 70 UD/46944 TONUTTI EMMA 14/03/1988 UD 0 0 42 24 0 66  S 2009 0   
3 EEEE I 71 UD/29711 GIGLIO TIZIANA 18/11/1974 CT 10 0 12 0 3 25  N 2005 2005   
3 EEEE I 72 UD/53226 DE VITA ROSA 29/05/1967 NA 0 0 16 0 0 16  N 2014 2014   
3 EEEE I 73 UD/20262 DI RONCO ROSALMA 30/03/1966 UD 84 0 12 36 2 134  S 2000 0   
3 EEEE I 74 UD/50111 VIRGILIO SELENA 02/03/1980 BA 43 0 11 36 3 93  S 2011 2011   
3 EEEE I 75 UD/31631 FERESIN MARTINA 28/06/1987 GO 0 0 42 36 0 78  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE I 76 UD/53209 BARBATO MAURIZIO 30/07/1977 NA 12 0 42 0 1 55 X S 2014 2014   
3 EEEE I 77 UD/49973 DI LILLO STEFANIA 21/10/1975 CE 3 0 14 36 0 53  S 2011 2011   
3 EEEE I 78 UD/47142 GREGORUTTI CRISTIANA 02/10/1988 UD 0 0 42 4 0 46  S 2009 0   
4 EEEE I 79 UD/53099 ROMANIN PAOLA 14/07/1977 TO 12 0 42 24 6 84 X S 2012 0   
3 EEEE K 1 UD/25310 SIANI MARIA ROSARIA 23/04/1968 SA 98 0 15 20 3 136  S 2002 2002   
3 EEEE K 2 UD/32149 RACCARO STEFANIA 19/10/1967 UD 51 0 14 36 1 102  S 2007 2007   
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3 EEEE K 3 UD/29437 VIOLANTE MARIA 18/02/1971 RC 85 0 16 36 3 140  S 2005 2005   
3 EEEE K 4 UD/31343 MONTICOLI AMBRA 24/05/1986 UD 27 0 42 36 0 105  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE K 5 UD/31948 VERILLI ANGELO 09/07/1979 UD 26 0 42 36 0 104  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE K 5bis UD/31489 FABIANI SILVIA 24/08/1987 UD 12 0 42 36 9 99  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE K 5ter UD/31873 ZAMPAR VERONICA 17/03/1987 UD 0 0 42 36 9 87  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE K 6 UD/31470 D'ARRIGO ELISABETTA 26/07/1987 UD 0 0 42 36 3 81  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE K 7 UD/31684 MARCHETTI SARA 18/11/1985 UD 0 0 41 36 0 77  S 2007 0   
3 EEEE K 8 UD/47100 DEL FABBRO ELISA 19/11/1988 UD 0 0 42 0 0 42  S 2009 0   
3 EEEE L 1 UD/47023 FABBRO ELENA 17/10/1988 UD 0 0 42 24 3 69  S 2009 0   
3 EEEE L 2 UD/47128 BERTOLI STEFANIA 16/02/1988 UD 0 0 41 24 3 68  S 2009 0   
3 EEEE L 3 UD/47106 DEL ZOTTO GIULIA 16/12/1988 UD 0 0 42 24 0 66  S 2009 0   
3 EEEE L 4 UD/53205 VIRZI' VITTORIA 23/06/1970 CT 5 0 15 0 0 20  S 2014 2014   
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